KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

RECEIVED

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE C WICHITA

JUN 2 0 2005

Operator: License # 4419	API No. 15 - 173-20982-00-00 ORIGINAL
Name: Bear Petroleum, Inc.	County: Sedgwick
Address: P.O. Box 438	C -E/2 - NE - SE Sec. 14 Twp. 29 S. R. 1 7 East West
City/State/Zip: Haysville, KS 67060	1980 feet from S/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Coffeyville Resources	feet from (E) W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Dick Schremmer	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316) 524-1225	(circle one) NE (SE) NW SW
Contractor: Name: Gulick Drilling co., Inc.	Lease Name: Charles Well #: 2-14
License: 32854	Field Name: Van Dette North
Wellsite Geologist: Bill Shepherd	Producing Formation: Mississippi
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1240 Kelly Bushing: 1248
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3500 Plug Back Total Depth: 3500
Oil SWD Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 296 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
Well Name:	All (100 5 c c
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan Alt NCK 8-8-08 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 10,000 ppm Fluid volume 1000 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used trucked
Commingled Docket No.	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: Bear Petroleum, Inc.
4-15-05 4-21-05 5-24-05	Lease Name: Glaser License No.: 4419
Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter SW Sec. 13 Twp. 29 S. R. 1st Fast West County: Sedgwick Docket No.: D-24712
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	
nerein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Procident 6.17.05	(773)
in T.	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 17 day of June	If Denied. Yes Date:
20 <u>05</u> .	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: Shannan Galland gunnyan	Geologist Report Received UIC Distribution
Pate Commission Expires: 31008 Notary Public - S	HUWLANDI
	<u>10100</u>)

Side Two

RECEIVEDORIGINAL

Operator Name: Be	ear Petroleum, Ind	·		Leas	se Name:.	Charles	JUN 2 0 20	∭ yell #: <u>2-1</u>	4
Sec. 14 Twp.	29 S. R. 1	_	st West	Cour	nty: <u>Sedo</u>	wick	CC WICH		
tested, time tool op temperature, fluid re	Show important tops en and closed, flowir ecovery, and flow rate gs surveyed. Attach	ig and shu es if gas to	it-in pressures, surface test, a	whether clong with	shut-in pr	III cores. Report essure reached	all final copies o static level, hydro	f drill stems to static pressu	res, bottom hole
Drill Stem Tests Tak			∕es ✓ No			.og Formati	on (Top), Depth a	and Datum	✓ Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	,		∕es ✓ No		Nam			Тор	Datum
Cores Taken	ongran can roy				lata	n sas City		2283 2601	-1035 -1353
Electric Log Run		✓ \			1	rokee		3066	-1818
(Submit Copy)						sissippi Ch.		3122	-1874
List All E. Logs Run	:					s. Dolo.		3146	-1898
Gamma Bay	Neutron CCL,	Sonic	Rond			derhook		3426	-2178
Garrina riay	ricalion ool,	COINC	Dona			pson Sand		3494	-2246
					RTD	•		3500	-2252
		Repo	CASING ort all strings set-c)	ew Used ermediate, product	ion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		ze Casing		eight s. / Ft.	Setting	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Per Additives
	Drilled	13 3/8'	et (In O.D.)	42	S. / Fl.	Depth 8	common	125	100# cc
		8 5/8"		248'		296	common	200	100# cc
		4 1/2"		10.5		3494	common	150	none
TO THE STATE OF TH			ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	 ΓING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD	L	1	
Purpose: —— Perforate —— Protect Casing —— Plug Back TD —— Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#SacI	ks Used		Type and P	ercent Additives	3
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug		e ·		ture, Shot, Cement		
Drilled Shoe	3494-3500' 6' O		Each Interval Perl	iorateu		-	t & EOO gol so		De
Dillied Office	3494-3300 0 0			·		175 gal. acid & 500 gal. acid 5000# 20-40 Frac - no oil			
**************************************	Set CIBP @ 322	25'			T 18				
2	3146-80'					500 gal. acid	I - 5000# 20-4	0 Frac	
TUBING RECORD 2	Size 7/8"	Set At 3142		Packer NA	At	Liner Run]Yes		
Date of First, Resume 5-27-05	rd Production, SWD or E	Enhr.	Producing Meth	nod	Flowing	y V Pumpin	g Gas Lift	Othe	er (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il 25	Bbis.	Gas I	Mcf	Wate	er Bb	ls. G	as-Oil Ratio	Grav 40
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF (COMPLETIC		<u></u>		Production Interv	al		+0
Vented Sold	✓ Used on Lease	•	Open Hole	✓ Pei	rf. 🗀 r	Jually Comp.	Commingled		
	ubmit ACO-18.)		Other (Specif	4	···	ouny Comp.	commingled		

PAGE:



POST OFFICE BOX 438 HAYSVILLE, KS 67060 (316) 524-1225 (316) 524-1027 FAX

BURRTON, KS (620) 463-5161 FAX (620) 463-2104 GREAT BEND, KS (620) 793-3366 FAX (620) 793-3536

INVOICE

ORIGINAL

RECEIVED

INVOICE NUMBER

JUN 2 0 2005

KCC WICHIT A 25313-IN

BEAR PETROLEUM, INC.

BILL TO: BOX 438

RECEIVED BY

HAYSVILLE

KS 67060

LEASE:

CHARLES 2-14

2 emet

Kingstering Conductu

DATE	0	RDER SALESMAN ORDER DATE P		PURCHA	SE ORDER	SPECIAL INS	SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS		
04/26/05	25	313	04/26/05	*	str.	900 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000			
QUANTITY	U/M	ITEM N	O/DESCRIPTION		D/C	PRICE	EXTENSION		
1.00	EA,	PUMP TRUCK -	CONDUCTOR 13	3, 3/	.00%	500.00	500.00		
50.00	ΜI	PUMP TRUCK M	ILEAGE		.00%	2.50	125.00		
125.00	SAX	COMMON CEMEN	T		.00%	7.25	906.25		
2.00	GAĻ	CALCIUM CHLO	RIDE		.00%	25.00	50.00		
1.00	EA	PUMP TRUCK -	SURFACE 8 5/	/8	.00%	500.00	500.00		
0,00	ΜÎ	MILEAGE - NO	CHARGE		.00%	.00	.00		
200.00	SAX	COMMON CEMEN	T		.00%	7 . 25	1,450.00		
325.00	EA	BULK CHARGE			.00%	1.00	325.00		
788.00	MI	BULK TRUCK -	TON MILES		.00%	. 85	669.80		
1.00	EA	10% FUEL SUR	CHARGE		.00%	179.48	179.48		
	•				sar t		in the second se		
					State of the state	The state of	Turker et land Turker et land et land et land et land Turker et land		
in the second se	w s								
		* 6.15			X		.0,		
Gressel Oil Field	l Service,		ill be a charge of 1.5% (18° Copeland Acid & Cement is a sub the goods sold until the same a	osidiary of Gress	sel Oil Field Service, Ir		form Commercial Code.		
REMIT TO	•				NET.	NVOICE: ES TAX:	4,705.53		
		ysville, KS 67060	COP-B	ÜR	INVOI	CE TOTAL:	4,705.53		

NET 30 DAYS



ORIGINAL PROPER JUN 2 0 2005 3 1 3 USAS 67060

		316-524-1225	_		
		Ω	DATE 4-/	5-16	2005
IS AUTHORI	ZED BY:	Dear Petro	Teum I	10	
Address		City		State	
	l ease	Charles Well No. 2-			
Sec. Twp.			douck	State	
Range		County Q e	guide	State	
not to be held implied, and no treatment is pay our invoicing de	iable for any dar representations yable. There wil epartment in acc	consideration hereof it is agreed that Copeland Acid Service is tage that may accrue in connection with said service or treatm have been relied on, as to what may be the results or effect of be no discount allowed subsequent to such date. 6% interest produce with latest published price schedules. himself to be duly authorized to sign this order for well owner or the subsequent of the subsequence of the subseq	nent. Copeland Acid Service ha the servicing or treating said w will be charged after 60 days.	is made no repre rell. The conside	esentation, expressed o eration of said service o
THIS ORDER MU BEFORE WORK	JST BE SIGNED IS COMMENCED		By		
		Well Owner or Operator		Agent	
CODE	QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1100		Pres truck · condu	(Au (1398)		500
4/11	50	Plays truck miles	,	2.50	125
11114	125	Sax common		2525	206 20
	2	Sax CC		25.00	_30.00
1100	,		0 (05)	Ī	
1100		Bup Truck - Surg	tace 8 /8)		500
7/101	0	MUlcage		0	0
1001	200	Sax common		2.25	1,450
					
			 		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1	00.5			1	
4000	025	Bulk Charge		1.00	325 -
1/301	50	Bulk Truck Miles 15.76 fon		185	669.80
		Process License Fee on	Gallons		
			TOTAL BILLING		
I certify the manner u	hat the above inder the dire	material has been accepted and used; that the abotion, supervision and control of the owner, operat	pove service was perform for or his agent, whose si	ed in a good gnature appe	and workmanlike ars below.
Copeland	Representativ) Vean			
Station			Well Owner Order	tor or Agent	<u>4 - i</u>
Remarks			Well Owner, Opera	tor or Agent	
KEN'S #41801		NET 30 DAYS	 		



TREATMENT REPORT

Casing: Size CountySize Casing: Size Formation: Formation: Liner: Size Cem Tubing: Size &	ear Ri No. Chund Ige.wich 1336 Type & W ented: Yes/No.	Type & Wt	Perf. Perf. Top at fom.	O. No	Flush Treated from from Actual Volume of Pump Trucks. No Auxiliary Equipm		. to	### Sand Size Pounds of Sand Pounds of Sand Pounds o
			· · · · · ·		Plugging or Scalin	ng Materials: Type.	125 skg	common
	e	_		B. toft.			1	GENED
Company I		e Diek.	S. Total Fluid		_ Treater_ O	an honour	ber RF	CEIVED
a.m /p.m.	Tubing	Casing	Pumped			REMARK	. s	IN 20 2003
				Start Cerm m: x 125 Start Q: x puny 11 B wash up shot down		to contain	50 mile 125 sks	
:								
:								
:								



ORIGINAL

TREATMENT REPORT

Acid &	: Cemer	ıt 🕰						Acid Stage	e No
4-16	- 10 4	A	4.9 4a.	O. No	Type Treatment: Amt.		pe Fluid		Pounds of Same
Date.	Di	atrict 6	F.	O. No.	1				
Company	Phonle	. <i>8-14</i>			1				
				••••••					
					FlushBb				
	•				Treated from				
Casing: Size	8 %	Type & Wt		Set at 308 ft.	from				
Formation:			Perf.	to	from				
				to					
Formation:			Perf	to	Actual Volume of Oil /Wate	er to Load Hole:			Bbl. /Ga
Liner: Size	Туре & Wt	.	Top atf	t. Bottom atft.	Pump Trucks. No. Used: 8	_{td} ,520	Sp	Tw	in
Cem	ented: Yes/No.	Perforated fr	om	ft. toft.	Auxiliary Equipment 32				
Tubing: Size 6	wt		Swung at	ft.	Packer:			Set at	ft
Per	forated from		ft. to	t.	Auxiliary Tools				·····
Open Hole Siz	e	. T .D	ft. P.	B. toft.	Plugging or Scaling Materia	als: Type 20	ع جلاج و	emmas	~
Company F	Representative	<u> </u>			Treater Dean La	needo			
TIME	PRESS		Total Fluid		DF	MARKS		***************************************	
a.m /p.m.	Tubing	Casing	Pumped		A E	MAKKS			INED
11:00				Anome La	ن .			REUL	-005
<u> </u>				Hook up of	ruck			101	0 2005
-:				Start come	<u> </u>			701~	WICHIT
-:-			<u> </u>		iks common	<u></u>			MICLI
<u> </u>				Start Dizz				KOO	
				core cun	it to pit.				
			ļ	shit in	1. 1				
:					truck.				
-:				Park up.	Tracks.				
$\overline{}$									
				Tolo	Couplet.			··	-
:					Larger	=		- L	
:							200	sk com	<u>'</u>
:			7	0.0	11 00		<u>agu</u>	SR COM	<u>~~.</u>
:			/	XYX		/-/-			
:				0 0	17:65	01			
:_									
-:									
					/				
:									
:									·
									
-: $+$				Y					
									
-:-+						7.			
:									
:									<u> </u>
:									
:									
:									

PAGE:



POST OFFICE BOX 438 HAYSVILLE, KS 67060 (316) 524-1225 (316) 524-1027 FAX

BURRTON, KS (620) 463-5161 FAX (620) 463-2104 GREAT BEND, KS (620) 793-3366 FAX (620) 793-3536

INVOICE

ORIGINAL
RECEIVED AL
JUN 2 0 200 INVOICE NUMBER
KCC WIS 625629-IN

BEAR PETROLEUM, INC.

BILL TO: BOX 438

RECEIVED BY

HAYSVILLE

KS 67060

LEASE:

CHARLES 2-14

Hy Longstring

DATE	0	RDER SALESM	IAN ORDER DATE	PURCHA	SE ORDER	SPECIAL	INSTRUCTIONS
04/30/05	25	629 💥 🐪	3 04/21/05	: م ند .			
QUANTITY	U/M	ITEM	NO/DESCRIPTION	en var derke egan juge he	D/C	PRICE	EXTENSION
52.00	ΜI	MILEAGE			.00%	2:50	130.00
1.00	EA	PUMP CHARG	E		.00%	1,000.00	1,000.00
1.00	EA	PACKER SHOP	E		.00%	1,600.00	1,600.00
1.00	EA	LATCH DOWN	PLUG AND BAFF	LE	.00%	175.00	175.00
6.00	EA	CENTRALIZE	RS	+	.00%	55.00	330.00
2.00	GAL	KCL - LIQU	ID		.00%	17.00	34.00
150.00	SAX	COMMON CEM	ENT		.00%	7.25	1,087.50
150.00	EA	BULK CHARG	E		.00%	1.00	150.00
366.60	MI	BULK TRUCK	- TON MILES		.00%	.85	311.61
1.00	EA	10% FUEL SI	URCHARGE		.00%	144.16	144.16
					;		
, e							
					The second of th		
Gressel Oil Fiel	d Service.		re will be a charge of 1.5% (1 Copeland Acid & Cement is a s est in the goods sold until the same	subsidiary of Gres	sel Oil Field Service, I	nc.	the Uniform Commercial Code.
REMIT T	O: P.C				, FRET. SA	INVOICE:*.; LES: TAX: CE TOTAL:	4,962.27 .00 4,962.27

NET 30 DAYS



FIELDECEIVED
ORDER 2 N200525629

KCCWICHITA

BOX 438 • HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060 316-524-1225

	510-524-1225	4 - 21 20 03
IS AUTHORIZED BY: BEAR	√ }	TE
Address	City	State
To Treat Well As Follows: Lease Charles	Well No214	Customer Order No.
Sec. Twp. Range	County Sed W	ick State Ks

CONDITIONS: As a part of the consideration hereof it is agreed that Copeland Acid Service is to service or treat at owners risk, the hereinbefore mentioned well and is not to be held liable for any damage that may accrue in connection with said service or treatment. Copeland Acid Service has made no representation, expressed or implied, and no representations have been relied on, as to what may be the results or effect of the servicing or treating said well. The consideration of said service or treatment is payable. There will be no discount allowed subsequent to such date. 6% interest will be charged after 60 days. Total charges are subject to correction by our invoicing department in accordance with latest published price schedules.

The undersigned represents himself to be duly authorized to sign this order for well owner or operator.									
THIS ORDER MU BEFORE WORK			By						
		Well Owner or Operator		Agent					
CODE	QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	AMOUNT				
	52	Millage		200	13000				
2/100	/	Pump Chance			1000 00				
11004	/	PACKEL Shoe			1600 00				
FLE		LATEH DOWN Plub	* BAFFLE	-00	175-00				
MA	6	CENTRAILIZERS		5500	330 00				
1042	2	KCL	·	1200	34 00				
1.77									
4001	150	Common		7 23	108750				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
1	,		······································	100	1000				
1-100	150	Bulk Charge		100	150 -				
4)01		Bulk Truck Miles 7,05Tx52 M =	366.6 TM		3/1,61				
		Process License Fee on	_Gallons						
			TOTAL BILLING		4818.11				
		e material has been accepted and used; that the abovection, supervision and control of the owner, operator							
Griffor u		strong appointment and control of the owner, operator	or the agent, whose sig	maidio appo	a. 5 55.517.				

Copeland Representative Station Well Owner, Operator or Agent Remarks

NET 30 DAYS KEN'S #41801



TREATMENT REPORT

ORIGINAL

Acid Store No.

_	-							
4-	-21-05	6	B	o. No. 25629	Type Treatment:	Amt.	Type Fluid	Sand Size Pounds of Sand
Date	Roma	1 POT	F.	1. No.	Dadown	Boi. /Gai	RE	CENE
Company		644 10	//	14	***************************************	Bbl. /Gal		N 2.0 2005
Well Name &			•	• •	=	Bbl. /Gal	it n	K LUL ITA
Location	001		Field	<i>l</i> - (••••••	Bbl. /Gal		CWICHITA
County	eD6W1	CK-	State	k s	Flush	Bbl. /Gal	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	CANO.
•	11 1/2				Treated from	ft	. 10	ft. No. ft
Casing: Size.	9/2	Туре & Wt		Set atft.	from	ft	to	ft. No. ft
				to	from	ft.	. to	ft. No. ft
Formation:			Perf	to				
Formation:			Perf	to				Bbl. /Gal
Liner: Size	Type & W	t	Top atf	. Bottom atft.	Pump Trucks. No.	Used: Std		Twin
Сеп	nented: Yes/No.	Perforated fr	om	.ft. toft.		•		
	•			ft.	1			Set at
_								
thum Mala St	ze	PP 45	4 1)	B. toft.	I was me or bearing			
then Hole St	26			3. (0				(ialaib.
,			reon6-	<u></u>		een l	6e-	
Company	Representativ	e			Treater	FLD/C L		
TIME	Tubing	Casing	Total Fluid Pumped			REMARK	8	
a.m /p.m.	Tubing	Casing			7	72)		
<u>:</u>				7A6	DOTTOM	0	3500	
:								
<u>:</u>	<u> </u>			11061	UP 6	· +0	3494	
:								
:				Set	PACHER	Shoe	a d	500 #
:				0				
:				Pum	P 18B	RIS 1	ECI /	-/us#
								1
:				MIV	1500	K5 1	omn	10N
:								<u> </u>
:				WAS	H Du	mod	11110	
:						er j		
:				11/14	DIRIB	10 n	0 11 1	
:						<u> </u>		
:				Dini	- dow	7	1500	-7=
:				- / / MO	- aun	/U		
:				//		//		
:				2/1/1	7 /1/	Woo	(ho	41)
:				2010	/ ///	- U t. L		Y
:								
:								
- :				 				
:					\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	1		
: -		······			\ / {/	5 / 1	n 187	- 0
:-						- Co	My 1 1	
						·	1/2	
					- / A	44/1/	you	
<u> </u>	-		ļ			V'V'-	/	
			ļ -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<i></i>		
			<u> </u>		A = A	0 / 10	p 715	
					000		-/1	
		·	ļ .					
:			<u> </u>					